Commission of Architectural Review
SUBMISSION APPLICATION

City of Richmond, Room 510 — City Hall
900 East Broad Street, Richmond, Virginia 23219
PHONE: (804) 646-6335 FAX: (804) 646-5789

12 COPIES OF SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION ARE REQUIRED FOR PROCESSING YOUR SUBMISSION

LOCATION OF WORK: __ 2.320 e Wlplye DATE: ‘;//2; / /&
OWNER'S NAME: _ X p Va ‘i{sewc% Rodwcl] v $CG—E)6D
ANDADDRESS: S Grrrclivn. Coed EMAIL:

CITY, STATE AND ZIPCODE: z 32219

ARCHITECT/CONTRACTOR'S NAME: ___ ( i SIA— A~ TEL. NO.:

AND ADDRESS: EMAIL:

CITY, STATE AND ZIPCODE:

Would you like to receive your staff report via email? Yes No

REQUEST FOR CONCEPTUAL REVIEW

I hereby request Conceptual Review under the provisions of Chapter 114, Article IX, Division 4, Section 114-930.6(d) of the
Richmond City Code for the proposal outlined below in accordance with materials accompanying this application. |
understand that conceptual review is advisory only.

APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS

| he mgke application for the issuance of a certificate under the provisions of Chapter 114, Article IX, Division 4 (Old and
istoric Districts) of the Richmond City Code for the proposal outlined below in accordance with plans and specifications
accompanying this application.

DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSED WORK (Required):
STATE HOW THE DESIGN REVIEW GUIDELINES INFORM THE DESIGN OF THE WORK

PROPOSED. (Include additional sheets of description if necessary, and 12 copies of artwork helpful in describing
the project. The 12 copies are not required if the project is being reviewed for an administrative approval. See
instruction sheet for requirements.) .
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Signature of Owner or Authorized Agent: X 7@5 W
Name of Owner or Authorized Agent (please print legibly): .I;z HV\. Qt R A&—J C,(,\

{Space below for staff use only) RECEL VEy
Received by Commission Secretary APR 2 3 20‘[6 APPLICATION NO.
DATE ﬁl : % o SCHEDULED FOR

Note: CAR reviews all applications on a case-by-case basis.
Revised 10-23-2015



Commission of Architectural Review

CITY OF RICHMOND, ROOM 510 — CITY HALL, 900 EAST BROAD STREET, RICHMOND, VIRGINIA 23219
(804) 646-6335

2015-16 Meeting and Deadline Dates

The CAR meets on the fourth Tuesday of each month, except in December when the
date is adjusted for the holiday schedule. Special meetings are held as necessary.
Unless otherwise indicated, all meetings are held in the 5" Floor Conference Room
starting at 3:30 p.m. with a 30 minute business meeting. Application review begins
promptly at 4:00 p.m.

Meeting Date Submission Deadline
Tuesday, December 15,2015 .........ccccvvvevveeee Friday, November 20, 2015
Tuesday, January 26, 2016..........ccccmmrrrrrerrennns Friday, December 18, 2015
Tuesday February 23, 2016 ........cccoevvevirrineens Friday January 29, 2016
Tuesday, March 22, 2016 ..........ccoccinneenmrnnnnnnes Friday, February 26, 2016
Tuesday, April 26, 2016....ccoocreires Friday, March 3&3016 o

Tuesday, May 24, 2016..........ccoeccinennnennNonnes Friday, April 29, 2016

Tuesday, June 28, 2016 ...........ccccovrevrncnersninans i y 27,2016
Tuesday, July 26, 2016..........cccceevirirmmmmnnnnnnnnnes Friday, July 1, 2016
Tuesday, August 23, 2016 .......cccccmrerrmernerennes Friday, July 29, 2016
Tuesday, September 27, 2016 ......... S, Friday, August 26, 2016
Tuesday, October 25, 2016 .......coveueremereeunncns ..Friday, September 30, 2016
Tuesday, November 22, 2016 ........ccccceeerrinnnn. Friday, October 28, 2016
Tuesday, Dyece'mber 13,2016 ..o, Friday, November 18, 2016 |

Revised 10-23-2015
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